
Rank Team GP W OTW OTL L GDF GF:GA PTS
1 Cavalier 6 5 0 0 1 +29 50 : 21 15
2 Weapon 6 5 0 0 1 +16 43 : 27 15
3 Gladiator 6 1 0 0 5 -21 18 : 39 3
4 Shooter 6 1 0 0 5 -24 20 : 44 3

Game Group Results 1 2 3 PSS
1 11 : 1 4 : 0 2 : 0 5 : 1
2 2 : 5 0 : 0 2 : 2 0 : 3
3 3 : 6 2 : 2 1 : 1 0 : 3
4 5 : 3 4 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 1
5 3 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 2 : 0
6 4 : 7 2 : 2 1 : 1 1 : 4
7 4 : 6 0 : 3 1 : 1 3 : 2
8 14 : 4 7 : 2 4 : 1 3 : 1
9 12 : 5 3 : 1 4 : 2 5 : 2

10 5 : 4 1 : 1 2 : 2 2 : 1
11 3 : 11 1 : 6 1 : 4 1 : 1
12 1 : 11 1 : 4 0 : 2 1 : 11
13 BRONZE 4 : 3 0 : 1 0 : 1 3 : 1 1 : 0
14 GOLD 7 : 4 4 : 0 1 : 2 2 : 1

GOLD Cavalier
SILVER Weapon

BRONZE Gladiator
4TH Shooter

SHOOTER vs GLADIATOR

21:30 GMT+8

FINAL STANDINGS

GLADIATOR vs SHOOTER  

Sun 01 Sep 20:30 GMT+8

Tue 13 Aug 21:30 GMT+8
Sat 17 Aug 21:30 GMT+8
Tue 20 Aug 21:30 GMT+8

21:30 GMT+8
Sun 01 Sep 19:30 GMT+8

CAVALIER vs WEAPON

CAVALIER vs SHOOTER

GLADIATOR vs SHOOTER

Sat 24 Aug

2019 Macao Ice Hockey League
Results and Ranking

CAVALIER vs WEAPON

GLADIATOR vs CAVALIER

WEAPON vs SHOOTER

Sat 03 Aug 21:30 GMT+8
Tue 06 Aug 21:30 GMT+8
Sat 10 Aug 21:30 GMT+8

Tue 23 Jul 21:30 GMT+8
Sat 27 Jul
Tue 30 Jul

WEAPON vs CAVALIER

21:30 GMT+8

Time
21:30 GMT+8

Date
Tue 16 Jul
Sat 20 Jul 21:30 GMT+8

GLADIATOR vs WEAPON

Teams
CAVALIER vs GLADIATOR

SHOOTER vs WEAPON

SHOOTER vs CAVALIER

WEAPON vs GLADIATOR


